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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mazzy Love410
Davis Diamonds

8.725 9.425 8.8508.850 35.850
3 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Lila Rockwell413
Davis Diamonds

8.000 9.275 8.7509.200 35.225
13 2 1 6 2 

2 

Madi Pelfrey412
Davis Diamonds

8.625 9.000 8.8758.600 35.100
4 4 5T 1 3 

3 

Isabella Pommier402
Cal-Star

8.425 8.950 8.8258.400 34.600
6T 5 8T 4 4 

4 

Felicia Chang418
Demaray's

8.775 8.800 8.8508.075 34.500
2 8 11 2T 5 

5 

Lilly Rubinstein429
GymWorld

9.100 8.850 8.4008.125 34.475
1 7 10 10 6 

6 

Trinity Browning435
HealthSPORT

8.100 8.900 8.5758.800 34.375
11 6 3 8 7 

7 

Carina White404
Cal-Star

8.425 9.025 8.7757.650 33.875
6T 3 13 5 8 

8 

Cienna Laird442
TEC

8.150 8.075 8.6008.750 33.575
10 11 4 7 9 

9 

Hannah Barner447
Tumble Time CP

8.275 8.000 8.5258.575 33.375
8 12 7 9 10 

10 

Destiny Roberts450
Tumble Time CP

8.025 7.950 7.6758.400 32.050
12 13 8T 13 11 

11 

Shreya Gosavi419
Demaray's

8.450 8.575 7.3257.300 31.650
5 9 14 14 12 

12 

Julissa Diego451
USA Elite

6.850 7.850 8.3258.600 31.625
15 14 5T 11 13 

13 

Jillian Hawley448
Tumble Time CP

7.450 7.675 8.1757.675 30.975
14 15 12 12 14 

14 

Miliany Ruiz424
Demaray's

8.175 8.250 7.3007.200 30.925
9 10 15 15 15 

15 
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